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College Football 2019 Regular Season 

 W L Win % $100 Unit 

Side 34 23 59.6%  $  2,210.00  

Over 1 3 25.0%  $   (900.00) 

Under 18 6 75.0%  $  2,100.00  

Overall 53 32 62.4%  $  3,410.00  

 
Date Day U Type Bet On Ats Opponent Score Result Units  Money  

8/29/2019 Thu 3 side FIU 3 Tulane 14-42 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

8/29/2019 Thu 3 over FIU o57 Tulane 14-42 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

8/29/2019 Thu 3 side Clemson -36.5 Ga Tech 52-14 W 3  $   300.00  

8/29/2019 Thu 3 side Texas AM -32.5 Texas St 41-7 W 3  $   300.00  

8/30/2019 Fri 3 side Wisconsin -10.5 South Florida 49-0 W 3  $   300.00  

8/30/2019 Fri 2 side Colorado St 13.5 Colorado 31-52 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

8/31/2019 Sat 3 side EMU -6 Coastal Car 30-23 W 3  $   300.00  

8/31/2019 Sat 3 side Boston College 4.5 Virginia Tech 35-28 W 3  $   300.00  

8/31/2019 Sat 3 side Northern Ill -7 Illinois State 24-10 W 3  $   300.00  

9/1/2019 Sun 3 under Houston u80 Oklahoma 31-49 P 0  $         -    

9/6/2019 Fri 5 over Marshall o57.5 Boise State 14-7 L -5.5  $  (550.00) 

9/7/2019 Sat 3 side Vanderbilt 7.5 Purdue 24-42 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

9/7/2019 Sat 3 side Army 22 Michigan 21-24 W 3  $   300.00  

9/7/2019 Sat 3 side Colorado 4 Nebraska 34-31 W 3  $   300.00  

9/7/2019 Sat 3 side Texas 7 LSU 38-45 P 0  $         -    

9/13/2019 Fri 2 side North Carolina 3.5 Wake Forest 18-24 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

9/13/2019 Fri 2 side Houston 8 Washington St 24-31 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

9/14/2019 Sat 3 side CMU First Half -1.5 Akron 27-10 W 3  $   300.00  

9/14/2019 Sat 3 side Navy -7.5 E. Carolina 42-10 W 3  $   300.00  

9/14/2019 Sat 3 side Louisville -10 WKU 38-21 W 3  $   300.00  

9/14/2019 Sat 3 side Iowa State -1 Iowa 17-18 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

9/14/2019 Sat 5 side Kentucky 9.5 Florida 21-29 W 5  $   500.00  

9/20/2019 Fri 2 side Air Force 8 Boise State 19-30 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

9/21/2019 Sat 5 side Northwestern 9.5 Michigan St 10-31 L -5.5  $  (550.00) 

9/21/2019 Sat 3 side Louisville 7 FSU 24-35 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

9/21/2019 Sat 3 side San Diego St 4 Utah State 17-23 L -3.3  $  (330.00) 

9/27/2019 Fri 2 side Arizona St 5 California 24-17 W 2  $   200.00  

9/28/2019 Sat 2 under CMU u60.5 WKU 0-15 W 2  $   200.00  

9/28/2019 Sat 2 side Boston College 7 Wake Forest 24-27 W 2  $   200.00  

9/28/2019 Sat 2 under UNLV u44.5 Wyoming 17-53 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/4/2019 Fri 2 over UCF o60.5 Cincinnati 24-27 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/5/2019 Sat 2 side Army 2.5 Tulane 33-42 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/5/2019 Sat 2 under Iowa u47.5 Michigan 3-10 W 2  $   200.00  

10/5/2019 Sat 2 side Pitt 5 Duke 33-30 W 2  $   200.00  

10/9/2019 Wed 2 under App State u69.5 Lafayette 7-17 W 2  $   200.00  

10/10/2019 Thu 2 side Texas State 3 UL Monroe 14-24 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/10/2019 Thu 2 under UL Monroe u61 Texas State 24-14 W 2  $   200.00  

10/11/2019 Fri 2 under Colorado St u66 New Mexico 35-21 W 2  $   200.00  

10/12/2019 Sat 2 side Texas 11 Oklahoma 27-34 W 2  $   200.00  

10/12/2019 Sat 2 under Ball State u57 EMU 29-23 W 2  $   200.00  

10/12/2019 Sat 1 side Iowa 3.5 Penn St 12-17 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 
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10/12/2019 Sat 2 under Nebraska u50 Minnesota 7-34 W 2  $   200.00  

10/16/2019 Wed 1 under South Alabama u55.5 Troy 13-37 W 1  $   100.00  

10/17/2019 Thu 1 side Arkansas St 6 Lafayette 37-20 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

10/17/2019 Thu 2 under Lafayette u67 Arkanas St 37-20 W 2  $   200.00  

10/18/2019 Fri 2 under Pitt u52.5 Syracuse 20-27 W 2  $   200.00  

10/19/2019 Sat 2 side NC State -3.5 Boston College 24-45 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/19/2019 Sat 2 side Coastal Car 7 Ga Southern 27-30 W 2  $   200.00  

10/19/2019 Sat 2 under New Mexico u54.5 Wyoming 10-23 W 2  $   200.00  

10/19/2019 Sat 1 side Michigan 7.5 Penn St 21-28 W 1  $   100.00  

10/19/2019 Sat 2 under Nevada u59 Utah State 10-36 W 2  $   200.00  

10/24/2019 Thu 2 under SMU u65.5 Houston 34-31 W 2  $   200.00  

10/25/2019 Fri 2 under USC u64.5 Colorado 35-31 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/26/2019 Sat 1 under Iowa u36.5 Northwestern 20-0 W 1  $   100.00  

10/26/2019 Sat 2 under Illinois u55.5 Purdue 24-6 W 2  $   200.00  

10/26/2019 Sat 1 under Nevada u44 Wyoming 3-31 W 1  $   100.00  

10/26/2019 Sat 2 side WKU 5 Marshall 23-26 W 2  $   200.00  

10/26/2019 Sat 2 under Notre Dame u48.5 Michigan 14-45 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

10/31/2019 Thu 2 under Ga Southern u44.5 App St 24-21 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/1/2019 Fri 1 under Navy u54.5 UCONN 56-10 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/2/2019 Sat 2 side Boston College 3 Syracuse 58-27 W 2  $   200.00  

11/2/2019 Sat 2 side Bowling Green -6 Akron 35-6 W 2  $   200.00  

11/2/2019 Sat 1 side Virginia Tech 17.5 Notre Dame 20-21 W 1  $   100.00  

11/2/2019 Sat 2 side Miami 3 FSU 27-10 W 2  $   200.00  

11/2/2019 Sat 2 side North Carolina pk Virginia 31-38 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/6/2019 Wed 2 side Ohio -7.5 Miami Oh 21-24 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/7/2019 Thu 2 side Coastal Car 14 Lafayette 7-48 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/9/2019 Sat 1 side Minnesota 7 Penn St 31-26 W 1  $   100.00  

11/9/2019 Sat 2 side Boston College -2 FSU 31-38 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/9/2019 Sat 2 side Baylor -2.5 TCU 29-23 W 2  $   200.00  

11/9/2019 Sat 2 side Washington St -7.5 California 20-33 L -2.2  $  (220.00) 

11/16/2019 Sat 1 side Mass 40.5 Northwestern 6-45 W 1  $   100.00  

11/16/2019 Sat 1 side Mich St 14 Michigan 10-44 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/16/2019 Sat 1 side Baylor 10.5 Oklahoma 31-34 W 1  $   100.00  

11/23/2019 Sat 1 side Ga Southern 1 Arkanas St 33-38 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

11/23/2019 Sat 2 side Coastal Car 5.5 UL Monroe 42-45 W 2  $   200.00  

11/23/2019 Sat 2 side Wake Forest -7 Duke 39-27 W 2  $   200.00  

11/29/2019 Fri 2 over Virginia Tech o47 Virginia 30-39 W 2  $   200.00  

11/29/2019 Fri 2 side Cincinnati 12.5 Memphis 24-34 W 2  $   200.00  

11/29/2019 Fri 2 under App State u63.5 Troy 48-13 W 2  $   200.00  

11/30/2019 Sat 1 under Wyoming u41 Air Force 6-20 W 1  $   100.00  

11/30/2019 Sat 2 side Wisconsin -2.5 Minnesota 38-17 W 2  $   200.00  

11/30/2019 Sat 2 side Oregon St 19 Oregon 10-24 W 2  $   200.00  

11/30/2019 Sat 1 side Kansas St 5 Iowa St 27-17 W 1  $   100.00  

12/6/2019 Fri 1 under Oregon u45.5 Utah 37-15 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

12/7/2019 Sat 2 side FAU -8.5 UAB 49-6 W 2  $   200.00  

12/14/2019 Sat 1 side Army 10.5 Navy 7-31 L -1.1  $  (110.00) 

 


